[image: ][image: ]JunE 2024“A Team with a Past, is a Team with a Future”

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	01

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08

	
	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	OFF
	

	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	Grades 9-12
Sprint Work 7:45AM-8:45AM
Youth & Memorial Camp 9AM-Noon
	Grades 9-12
Sprint Work 7:45AM-8:45AM
Youth & Memorial Camp 9AM-Noon
	Grades 9-12
Sprint Work 7:45AM-8:45AM
Youth & Memorial Camp 9AM-Noon
	OFF
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	OFF
	

	23
	24
Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	25
Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	26
Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	27
Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-11AM
	28
OFF
	29



JulY 2024
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06

	
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	

	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-NOON
	Camp #1 JV/Varsity
7 on 7 @ Centerville
10AM-1PM

	Grades 9-12
Training 8AM-NOON
	Grades 9-12
Camp Day #2
8AM-NOON
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Grades 9-12
Camp Day #3
8AM-NOON
	Grades 9-12
Camp Day #4
8AM-NOON
	Grades 9-12
Camp Day #5
8AM-NOON
	Camp #6 JV/Varsity
Home 7 on 7 Tournament
9AM-NOON
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Grades 9-12
Camp Day #7
8AM-NOON
	Grades 9-12
Camp Day #8
8AM-NOON
	Grades 9-12
Camp Day #9
8AM-NOON
	Grades 9-12
Camp Day #10
8AM-NOON
	Seniors Attend
Women’s Clinic 7PM-9PM
	

	28
	29
OFF
	30
OFF
	31
OFF
	
	
	




AugUST 2024
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	01
	02
	03

	
	
	
	
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon

	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10

	
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon
	9th Scrimmage @ Gahanna 10AM 

JV/Varsity Scrimmage vs Gahanna 10AM



	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon
	9th Scrimmage vs Desales 6PM

JV/Varsity Scrimmage @ Desales 6PM
	OFF
Convocation
	Grades 9-12
Practice 8AM-Noon

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Grades 9-12
Practice 3PM-7PM
	Grades 9-12
Practice 3PM-7PM
	Grades 9-12
Practice 3PM-7PM
School Starts
	Grades 9-12
Practice 3PM-7PM
	Varsity @ Groveport 7PM
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31







[image: ]


Bradley Football 2024

Contacts:
Varsity Head Coach:  Mike LoParo (614)738-9813, michael_loparo@hboe.org
JV Head Coach:  Max Mordarski, max_mordarski@hboe.org
9th Grade Head Coach:  
Head Trainer: Justin Budd, justin_budd@hboe.org
Speed & Strength Coach: Matt Gilbert, matt_gilbert@hboe.org


Team Information, Calendars, Schedules, Forms:
www.hilliardbradleyfootball.com

Social Media:
Twitter: @BradleyJaguarFB
Facebook: Class Pages

Communication:
Final Forms Weekly Plan Emails
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